HISTORIC DOWNTOWN FLAGSTAFF DINING

BARS & NIGHTLIFE COFFEE, TEA & SWEETS
1. Blendz 23. Firecreek Coffee Company
2. Brews & Cues (F) 24. Flagstaff Bicycle Revolution
3. The Gopher Hole Pub (F) 25. Flagstaff Chocolate Company
4. The Green Room 26. Flagstaff Coffee Company
5. Hops on Birch 27. Hoot Mart
6.  Monte Vista Cocktail Lounge 28, Kickstand Kafe
7. PaynTake DowntownMarket 29, |[ate for the Train
8. Rendezvous Coffee House 30. Lux
&.Martlnl.Bar . 31. Macy’s European Coffee
9. Rickety Cricket Brewing House
10. Rockabilly Country Bar 32. Mozelle’s Downtown Bakery
. ?pa(jck ItS)ar ?The O{pheum (FF) 33. PotionTea & Bakery
12. Tinderhox Annex Lounge (F) 34, Rendezvous Coffee House
13. Uptown Pubhouse (F) & Martini Bar
14. yestfrn Post 35. Single Speed Coffee Cafe
:5' Z'"o Goco Bar & Ball 36. Steep LeafLounge
6. fane Grey Bar & Ballroom 37. Sweet Shoppe Candy Store
BREWERIES 38. Wicked AZ Coffee
17. Beaver Street Brewery (F) RESTAURANTS
18.. Dark Sky Brewery (F) 39, 1899 Bar & Gril
19. Flagstaff Brewing Co. (F) .
o 40. Aloha Hawaiian BBQ
20. Historic Barrel + Bottle (F) -
. 41. Alpine Pizza
21. Lumberyard Brewing Altitudes Bar & Grill
Company (F) 42, '(‘Itu es Bar & Gri
22, Mother Road Brewing 43, Asian Stat!on
Company & Tap Room (F) 4. Aspen Dell
45. Bandera (raft Tacos
46. Biff's Bagels

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52,
53.
54,
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.
70.

.
72,

Bigfoot Bar-B-Que
Brandy’s Cafe

Brix Restaurant & Wine Bar (D)
(afé Daily Fare (L)
Charly’s Pub & Grill
Citizen Pie (D)

Collins Irish Pub & Grill
Cornish Pasty Co.

The Cottage Farmhouse
French Bistro (D)

Criollo Latin Kitchen
DaraThai

Diablo Burger
Downtown Diner

Ewa’s Thai Cuisine
Famous Pizza & Beer
FLG Terroir: Wine Bar

& Bistro

Fratelli Pizza

I Rosso’s Pizzeria & Bar
India Palace

Jimmy John's
Josephine’s Modern
American Bistro

Karma Sushi Bar & Grill
Ko Ki Yo: Korean Kitchen
La Santisima Gourmet
Taco Shop

La Vetta: Cucina Italiana
Lotus Lounge

. Majerle’s Sports Grill
. Market Bar & Kitchen
. Martanne’s Burrito Palace

The Mayor

. The McMillan Bar & Kitchen

MIX Flagstaff

. Morning Glory Cafe

. Na D LiKorean BBQ

. NiMarco’s Pizza

. Nomads Global Lounge (D)
. OldTown Crepérie (S)

Paddy’s Grill

. Pato Thai Cuisine

Pita Pit

. The Pizza Patio

Pizzicletta (D)

. Pizzicletta at Dark Sky

Brewing (D)

. Primo’s Deli

. Proper Meats & Provisions
. Red Curry Vegan Kitchen

. Root Public House

Shift Kitchen and Bar (D)

. SoSoBa - The Non-Stop

Noodle Shop
Southside Tavern
Swaddee Thai Cuisine
Tinderbox Kitchen (D)

. TheToasted Owl Café

100. Tourist Home Urban Market

B = breakfast only | L= lunch only | D =dinneronly | F=food | S = seasonal
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FLAGSTAFF VISITOR CENTER

One E. Route 66, Flagstaff, AZ 86001

800.842.7293 | 928.213.2951 | visitorcenter@flagstaffaz.gov
Open Monday-Saturday 8 a.m.-5 p.m., Sunday 9a.m.-4 p.m.
Closed Thanksgiving, Christmas and New Year’s Day.

discoverflagstaff.org @ piscoverflg @ FlagstaffArizona ey 710

66, east of Elden St.




@ Arizona Historical Society Pioneer Museum Sunset Crater Volcano and o
Coconino Center for the Arts Wupatki National Monuments

€9 FLAGSTAFF ATTRACTIONS (@) POINTS OF INTEREST

Grand Canyon National Park 0 %'7‘1, # * e Linda Vista Dr
/f__u—___—\x Arizona Nordic Village Q) % * # * * # 2 o LockettRd 1. Flagstaff Visitm: Cente.r 16. Fort Tuthill County Park
7 /w \ R S 0 2 * * * H and Amtrak Train Station* 17. Foxglenn Park
@Stq,ﬁ' e * i : ;h: 3:::"':’; il 18. Greyhound Bus Depot
PSS 22 ) B L SRS a pragesoie
‘7,,;)0‘\; it o * # *ﬁ = E : 20. l:cly L. Lively Act|V|sz Center
35 destination © * * ** £ 5. Bushmaster Park 21. Jim Cullen Memorial Park
* ; 6. Coconino County 22. Historic 1890 Lumberyard*

WEST Courthouse* ] _
FI.AGSTAFF Lowell H.AGSTM:F ” 7. Continental Country Club 23. McM!llan (Bank) Building*
servatory - I, H . McCMitlan Mesa Par
LAt =4 .51 DOWNTOWN 3 * *ﬁ* pﬁ*ﬁ and Elden Hills Golf Course 24. McMillan Mesa Park
‘:1:.,,. S e # 8. Flagstaff Airport 25. McPherson Park
\.:.::: M 7 ** ﬂﬂ * * 9. F:tagstaff Chamber 26. Hotel Monte Vista*
A of Commerce 27. NAU Walkup Skydome
ﬁ~% Historic Route 66 10. Flagstaff City Hall 28. Orpheum Theater*
11. Discover Flagstaff 29. Sawmill County Park

Adm|n|strat|Ye (?fﬁce* 30. Thorpe Park
12. Flagstaff Main Library 31. Thorpe Park Softball

‘ HIST"R": 13. Flagstaff Mall and Complex and Bark Park
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The Arboretum H [ 3l The Marketplace
at Flagstaff 4, fevidberrere 32. Weatherford Hotel*
* 4 ARIZONA g DBWN"]WN 14. Flagstaff Medical Center 33. Wheeler Park

15. Flagstaff Police Department

*Historic Downtown Landmark
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FLAGSTAFF VISITOR CENTER
® One E. Route 66, Flagstaff, AZ 86001
16 | & 800.842.7293 | 928.213.2951 | visitorcenter@flagstaffaz.gov
| P Open Monday-Saturday 8 a.m.-5 p.m., Sunday 9a.m.-4 p.m.

89A FLAGSTAFF AIRPORT

GRAND DESTINATIONS

Closed Thanksgiving, Christmas and New Years Day.
discoverflagstaff.org @ biscoverflg @ FlagstaffArizona

To Sedona || To Phoenix
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